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Amsterdam Swim Cup 2011
Amsterdam, 11 - 13-3-2011

Event 2 Women, 400m Freestyle Senioren Open
11-03-2011 - 17:05 Richttijd WK 2011 Shanghai: 4.09.35 Results Final
Points: FINA 2011

rank name club name time RT pts

Final A
1. Cecilie Johannessen Bergens SC 90johan 4:15.79 +0,79 817

50m: 29.58 29.58 150m: 1:33.75 32.26 250m: 2:39.12 32.70 350m: 3:44.14 32.12
100m: 1:01.49 31.91 200m: 2:06.42 32.67 300m: 3:12.02 32.90 400m: 4:15.79 31.65

2. Rieneke Terink AZ&PC 8402424 4:17.57 +0,82 800
50m: 28.95 28.95 150m: 1:33.25 32.55 250m: 2:38.51 32.49 350m: 3:44.17 32.80

100m: 1:00.70 31.75 200m: 2:06.02 32.77 300m: 3:11.37 32.86 400m: 4:17.57 33.40

3. Esmee Vermeulen E.ON-NZA 9600678 4:20.79 +0,82 771
50m: 29.71 29.71 150m: 1:34.58 32.47 250m: 2:40.04 32.41 350m: 3:47.82 34.11

100m: 1:02.11 32.40 200m: 2:07.63 33.05 300m: 3:13.71 33.67 400m: 4:20.79 32.97

4. Verena Klocker SC Stadtoasen Innsbruck 85klock 4:23.09 +0,76 751
50m: 30.23 30.23 150m: 1:35.62 32.77 250m: 2:42.28 33.28 350m: 3:50.19 33.86

100m: 1:02.85 32.62 200m: 2:09.00 33.38 300m: 3:16.33 34.05 400m: 4:23.09 32.90

5. Judith Stap EIFFELswimmersPSV 9302702 4:23.76 +0,78 745
50m: 30.09 30.09 150m: 1:35.65 33.13 250m: 2:43.37 34.04 350m: 3:51.07 33.58

100m: 1:02.52 32.43 200m: 2:09.33 33.68 300m: 3:17.49 34.12 400m: 4:23.76 32.69

6. Marine Bacchetta ES Massy Natation 91bacch 4:26.08 +0,85 726
50m: 30.40 30.40 150m: 1:36.73 33.32 250m: 2:44.31 33.70 350m: 3:52.95 34.35

100m: 1:03.41 33.01 200m: 2:10.61 33.88 300m: 3:18.60 34.29 400m: 4:26.08 33.13

7. Rosa Veerman E.ON-NZA 9600862 4:28.26 +0,84 708
50m: 30.21 30.21 150m: 1:37.40 33.79 250m: 2:46.60 34.62 350m: 3:56.07 34.54

100m: 1:03.61 33.40 200m: 2:11.98 34.58 300m: 3:21.53 34.93 400m: 4:28.26 32.19

8. Andrea Kneppers EIFFELswimmersPSV 9302216 4:29.50 +0,84 698
50m: 29.55 29.55 150m: 1:35.46 33.35 250m: 2:44.26 34.68 350m: 3:54.67 35.46

100m: 1:02.11 32.56 200m: 2:09.58 34.12 300m: 3:19.21 34.95 400m: 4:29.50 34.83
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